August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

Saint Joseph High School

24
25

04
06
15
28
29

11
12
13
19
21
26

02
22
28

05

08

08 & 09

09

21 - January 01
29 &30

02
15
17
19
29-04

02-05
12

06
09
27
31

05
06
14

Thursday
Friday

Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Thursday
Friday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday

Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Friday

Fri & Sat
Saturday

Fri & Sat

TBA
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Sunday

Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Monday

Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Thursday

Monday
Tue-Friday
Friday

TBA
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Friday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

2023-2024 School Student Calendar with Details

9th Grade Orientation (9:00 AM until 12:00 PM)
First Day - All School

Labor Day Holiday — No School

Meet the Teacher Night 6:30 PM

Faculty Meeting 1:15 PM

Freshmen Retreat, Saint Vincent College (confirmed 9/23)
Q1 Progress Notices Due

PSAT Testing (9th, 10th & 11t Grade)

Sophomore Retreat, Saint Vincent College (confirmed 9/23)
Faculty Meeting 1:15 PM

Jr. Retreat, Franciscan University (confirmed 9/23)
Fall Open House 10 AM -Noon (perspective families)

End of Report Period #1

Parent/Teacher/Student Conferences
Thanksgiving Break starts-No Classes
Classes Resume

Q2 Progress Notices Due

Feast of the Immaculate Conception (Mass Day)
SJHS Tip Off Basketball Tournaments
Placement Test 9 AM — Noon (Grade 8)
Christmas & New Year’s Vacation

SJHS Holiday Basketball Tournaments

Semi-Formal Dance Grades 9-12

Classes Resume - Happy New Year

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday — No School
End of Semester 1

Teacher Clerical Day

Catholic Schools Week

Ash Wednesday — Noon Mass
Progress Notices Due Quarter 3
Faculty Meeting 1:15 PM
President’s Day - No School

Spring Open House 10 AM — Noon (perspective families)
Faculty Meeting 1:15 PM

Placement Test 9 AM -Noon (Grade 8)

Saint Joseph's Day Celebration

End of Report Period #3

Easter Break Begins No Classes

Easter Break (classes resume Monday, April 8)
Teacher Inservice Days- Diocese of Pittsburgh visits NCEA
Faculty Meeting 1:15 PM

Jr/Sr. Prom, Sr. Retreat

Q4 Progress Notices Due
Ascension Thursday (Mass Day)
Memorial Day -No classes
Graduation Class of 2024 @ 7 PM

End Report Period #4 & Moving Up Day (11:30 Dismissal)
Teacher Clerical - No Students
SPARTAN GOLF SCRAMBLE

e  Student start time: 7:45 AM - Dismissal: 2:30 PM - Friday dismissals for all students: 12:30 PM.
e  This calendar may be altered to encompass 180 instruction days in case of unscheduled school closings.



