	Saint Joseph High School		2023-2024 School Student Calendar with Details
August	24 25	Thursday Friday	9th Grade Orientation (9:00 AM until 12:00 PM) First Day - All School
September	04 06 15 28 29	Monday Wednesday Friday Thursday Friday	Labor Day Holiday – No School Meet the Teacher Night 6:30 PM Faculty Meeting 1:15 PM Freshmen Retreat, Saint Vincent College (<mark>confirmed 9/23</mark>) Q1 Progress Notices Due
October	11 12 13 19 21 26	Wednesday Thursday Friday Thursday Saturday Thursday	PSAT Testing (9th, 10th & 11 th Grade) Sophomore Retreat, Saint Vincent College (confirmed 9/23) Faculty Meeting 1:15 PM Jr. Retreat, Franciscan University (confirmed 9/23) Fall Open House 10 AM -Noon (perspective families) End of Report Period #1
November	02 22 28	Thursday Wednesday Tuesday	Parent/Teacher/Student Conferences Thanksgiving Break starts-No Classes Classes Resume
December	05 08 08 & 09 09 21 – January 01 29 &30	Tuesday Friday Fri & Sat Saturday Fri & Sat	Q2 Progress Notices Due Feast of the Immaculate Conception (Mass Day) SJHS Tip Off Basketball Tournaments Placement Test 9 AM – Noon (Grade 8) Christmas & New Year's Vacation SJHS Holiday Basketball Tournaments
January	02	<mark>TBA</mark> Tuesday	Semi-Formal Dance Grades 9-12 Classes Resume - Happy New Year
	15 17 19 29-04	Monday Wednesday Friday Sunday	Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday – No School End of Semester 1 Teacher Clerical Day Catholic Schools Week
February	14	Wednesday	Ash Wednesday – Noon Mass
	16 16 19	Friday Friday Monday	Progress Notices Due Quarter 3 Faculty Meeting 1:15 PM President's Day - No School
March	16	Friday	Progress Notices Due Quarter 3 Faculty Meeting 1:15 PM
March April	16 19 02 15 16 19 22	Friday Monday Saturday Friday Saturday Tuesday Friday	Progress Notices Due Quarter 3 Faculty Meeting 1:15 PM President's Day - No School Spring Open House 10 AM – Noon (perspective families) Faculty Meeting 1:15 PM Placement Test 9 AM -Noon (Grade 8) Saint Joseph's Day Celebration End of Report Period #3
	16 19 02 15 16 19 22 28 01 02-05	Friday Monday Saturday Friday Saturday Tuesday Friday Thursday Monday Tue-Friday	Progress Notices Due Quarter 3 Faculty Meeting 1:15 PM President's Day - No School Spring Open House 10 AM – Noon (perspective families) Faculty Meeting 1:15 PM Placement Test 9 AM -Noon (Grade 8) Saint Joseph's Day Celebration End of Report Period #3 Easter Break Begins No Classes Easter Break (classes resume Monday, April 8) Teacher Inservice Days- Diocese of Pittsburgh visits NCEA

•

Student start time: 7:45 AM - Dismissal: 2:30 PM - Friday dismissals for all students: 12:30 PM. This calendar may be altered to encompass 180 instruction days in case of unscheduled school closings. •